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Master Pro | Dressage
Vierzon | 29 mai au 1er juin 2025

Judge M : Etienne MAIREJudge C : Lionel DU TRANOY
Judge E : Patrick RODDE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Mickael RENARD

Judge B : Alban TISSOT

70.42669.894 69.468
72.0(1) (1) (1)

GINGER20 Bertrand LIEGARD 1628.01
KWPN / BAI / 2011 / Jument /  by TANGO and WILLOW'S BLOSSOM by DON PRIMAIRE -  MOREAU ANNABEL(70%),  ECURIE CHAU
CHARD S A R L (3

66.596
(3)

70.000
(1)

69.277
750 €

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 113

65.74569.468 65.957
70.0(2) (7) (3)

RULING OLIVIA15 Alexandre AYACHE 1580.52
OLD / BAI FONCE / 2014 / Jument /  by OLIVI and RULING ALETTA by ALETTO -  AYACHE ALEXANDRE(100%)

67.340
(1)

67.766
(2)

67.255
570 €

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 112

64.89468.404 65.532
69.0(3) (9) (5)

JOOLZ4 Carlos PINTO 1558.03
KWPN / ALEZAN / 2014 / Entier /  by FLORENCIO 2 and V OBERTJE by JAZZ -  HARAS DE LA GESSE (99%), LISTE ROUGE OS(1%)

66.809
(2)

65.851
(7)

66.298
450 €

%% % % % %
H.C : 564

64.46866.596 66.277
69.0(4) (10) (2)

BEL AMOUR7 Alizee ROUSSEL 1549.54
OLD / ALEZAN BRULE / 2012 / Entier /  by BRETTON WOODS and DORINA by DONNERHALL -  ROUSSEL ALIZEE(80%),  FIMBEL RE
GINE(20%)

66.170
(4)

66.170
(6)

65.936
360 €

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 101

66.27765.106 65.851
67.0(7) (5) (4)

RILKADORA Z12 Bernard BOSSEAUX 1544.55
Z / ALEZAN / 2012 / Jument /  by RILKE and WIND SONG by WELTMEYER - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

65.106
(6)

66.277
(4)

65.723
300 €

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 103

66.17063.617 65.532
67.0(11) (6) (5)

SIRANO DE LUXE6 Mado PINTO 1536.56
OLD / NOIR / 2011 / Hongre /  by SIR DONNERHALL and MORENA by DE NIRO - Mme BOUCHE JACQUELINE(100%)

65.319
(5)

66.277
(4)

65.383
240 €

%% % % % %
H.C : 570

67.44765.213 65.319
68.0(5) (2) (7)

QUERIDA DE HUS11 Caroline GODIN 1534.57
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2011 / Jument /  by QUATERBACK and WALKYRIE DE HUS by FUERST HEINRICH -  GODIN CAROLINE(50%),  G
ODIN MANUEL(50%)

63.617
(10)

64.894
(10)

65.298
180 €

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 119

67.12863.723 63.830
67.0(10) (3) (8)

JORDAN P23 Marc BOBLET 1524.58
KWPN / BAI / 2014 / Entier /  by JOHNSON and PAULETTE by KENNEDY - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

64.149
(8)

65.532
(9)

64.872
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 115

63.83065.213 63.191
67.0(5) (11) (10)

QUINTESSE3 Rachel BASTADY 1515.09
OLD / ALEZAN BRULE / 2012 / Jument /  by QUATERBACK and SILVIANA by SILVIO -  FOLIE DRESSAGE (100%)

63.191
(12)

66.915
(3)

64.468
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 504

65.21362.447 61.809
66.0(13) (8) (13)

DIAMONDGIO LTH DRESSVALUE24 Lena THOUVENIN 1498.010
OLD / ALEZAN / 2011 / Entier /  by DIAMO GOLD and FELDASTER by PIK NOIR - M. THOUVENIN HENRI(100%)

65.000
(7)

64.255
(12)

63.745
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 110

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Etienne MAIREJudge C : Lionel DU TRANOY
Judge E : Patrick RODDE

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Mickael RENARD

Judge B : Alban TISSOT

62.97964.787 62.766
65.0(8) (14) (11)

LAST MINUTE22 Lana PORTEJOIE 1494.511
KWPN / BAI / 2016 / Entier /  by DANTE WELTINO and PANDORA by JAZZ - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

63.723
(9)

63.723
(13)

63.596
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 106

66.38363.298 63.404
64.0(12) (4) (9)

DOMINO DE MERLIEUX9 Evelyne FLECK 1494.511
HAN / ALEZAN / 2010 / Entier /  by DANCIER and DON A'DIAMOND by DON VINO -  FLECK EVELYNE(100%)

60.426
(17)

64.468
(11)

63.596
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 105

63.40462.340 62.340
66.0(14) (13) (12)

SANDOKAN1 Nicolas BARBEL 1478.513
HAN / NOIR / 2010 / Entier /  by SAN AMOUR and HIGHLIGHT by HIS HIGHNESS -  BLACK WATERFIELD HERITAGE ECURIES(100%)

60.851
(16)

65.638
(8)

62.915
 

%% % % % %
H.C : 503

61.70264.468 61.489
65.0(9) (17) (14)

MYSTERY BOY16 Mateo BARSOTTI 1469.514
OLD / NOIR PANGARE / 2016 / Hongre /  by MILLENIUM and SAPHIRA by SWAROVSKI -  CAROEN FLORENCE(100%)

62.128
(14)

62.872
(15)

62.532
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 117

63.51162.128 58.830
62.0(16) (12) (19)

LOVESONG25 Jean Philippe SIAT 1451.015
HAN / ALEZAN / 2007 / Jument /  by LOCKSLEY II and WILMA by WOLKENSTEIN II -  POINTIER MARIE-CHRISTINE(100%)

63.298
(11)

60.957
(17)

61.745
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 102

60.63862.234 59.149
63.0(15) (18) (18)

FANTASTIC FILOMENA10 Eva PAGNOTTA 1445.516
HAN / BAI FONCE / 2014 / Jument /  by FANTASTIC and ROSALIE by ROTSPON -  PAGNOTTA EVA(10%),  PAGNOTTA ISABELLE(35
%) RIAL

62.234
(13)

63.298
(14)

61.511
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 109

62.76661.277 60.000
60.0(18) (16) (17)

ARCHIBALD HADDOCK13 Jean Charles PERRIER 1442.517
OC / PALOMINO / 2010 / Entier /  by BELFORT and LILIA by VANINI AVE -  GRANGE LEA(100%)

60.426
(17)

62.447
(16)

61.383
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 114

62.87261.915 60.957
59.0(17) (15) (16)

JACKPOT P8 Annabel DELSERT 1440.518
BWP / BAI / 2009 / Hongre /  by DE NIRO and BENTE D by PAINTED BLACK - LISTE ROUGE (100%)

61.383
(15)

59.362
(19)

61.298
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 107

60.53260.957 61.064
62.0(19) (19) (15)

CALYPSO DE MASSA17 Livia GALLEGO 1419.019
LUS / BAI / 2012 / Hongre /  by RIETO MKL and OFELIA DE LA FONT by FUZILADOR OCO -  GALLEGO LIVIA(100%)

59.894
(19)

59.468
(18)

60.383
 

%% % % % %
Pro Elite : 116

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2850 €PARTANTS21 CLASSES7

EL QUATERBACK DU COUSSOULVictoria SAINT CAST EL21
FURSTENTIMEMaeva HOANG RET2
JAGGERMarc BOBLET WD5
LUCKY GOLD 3Pauline GUILLEM WD14
JIBRALTAR DE MASSAAnne Sophie SERRE WD18
DOLLAR DREAMArnaud SERRE WD19

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


